o & kw0 Dd =

10.
10.1
10.2
10.3
1.
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5
11.6
12.
121
12.2
13.
13.1
13.2
13.3
13.4
14.
14 .1
15.
15.1
15.2
16.
17.

Town of Balgonie

Meeting Agenda
October 11, 2022 - Regular Council Meeting - 06:15 PM

CALL TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

DECLARATION OF CONFLICT

MINUTES

Regular Meeting - September 26, 2022

FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

Bank Reconciliations - September 2022

Financial Statements - September 2022

ACCOUNTS

Payroll Accounts for Ratification - September 30, 2022
Payroll List of Account for Approval - October 14, 2022
Accounts for Approval # 2022-00132-00134
DELEGATIONS

6:30 p.m. - T. Playter, RBDB

PUBLIC HEARING - 7:00 P.M. - BYLAW #436/2022 - ACCESSORY BUILDING
FOOTPRINT

APPEAL HEARING - 7:15 P.M. - ORDER TO REMEDY - ROLL # 406 000
SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORT

Public Works Update

Walking Path Extension

Proposed Change in Work - SPS & Water Main Hwy 364
ADMINISTRATOR'S REPORT

Newsletter Subscription

Munisoft Training

SUMA Convention 2023

Christmas Party

Pilot Butte Meeting Request

COMMUNICATIONS

Email - Complaint - Lagoon, Dust, Excessive Noise - Roll # 485 000
Multicultural Association of Saskatchewan

NEW BUSINESS

Bylaw 436/2022 - A Bylaw to Amend Bylaw 374/2014 - 2nd and 3rd Readings
September Water Report - Motion to Sign

Training Increase

Motion - Mayor and Administrator to Sign Curling Club Lease Agreement
OLD BUSINESS

Discussion - Architectural Controls

COMMITTEE REPORTS

Rec Board Minutes - September 2022

Open

OPEN DISCUSSION

ADJOURNMENT



