## **Town of Balgonie**

## Meeting Agenda October 11, 2022 - Regular Council Meeting - 06:15 PM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	APPROVAL OF AGENDA
3.	DECLARATION OF CONFLICT
4.	MINUTES
4.1	Regular Meeting - September 26, 2022
5.	FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
5.1	Bank Reconciliations - September 2022
5.2	Financial Statements - September 2022
6.	ACCOUNTS
6.1	Payroll Accounts for Ratification - September 30, 2022
6.2	Payroll List of Account for Approval - October 14, 2022
6.3	Accounts for Approval # 2022-00132-00134
7.	DELEGATIONS
7.1	6:30 p.m T. Playter, RBDB
8.	PUBLIC HEARING - 7:00 P.M BYLAW #436/2022 - ACCESSORY BUILDING FOOTPRINT
9.	APPEAL HEARING - 7:15 P.M ORDER TO REMEDY - ROLL # 406 000
10.	SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORT
10.1	Public Works Update
10.2	Walking Path Extension
10.3	Proposed Change in Work - SPS & Water Main Hwy 364
11.	ADMINISTRATOR'S REPORT
11.2	Newsletter Subscription
11.3	Munisoft Training
11.4	SUMA Convention 2023
11.5	Christmas Party
11.6	Pilot Butte Meeting Request
12.	COMMUNICATIONS
12.1	Email - Complaint - Lagoon, Dust, Excessive Noise - Roll # 485 000
12.2	Multicultural Association of Saskatchewan
13.	NEW BUSINESS
13.1	Bylaw 436/2022 - A Bylaw to Amend Bylaw 374/2014 - 2nd and 3rd Readings
13.2	September Water Report - Motion to Sign
13.3	Training Increase
13.4	Motion - Mayor and Administrator to Sign Curling Club Lease Agreement
14.	OLD BUSINESS
14.1	Discussion - Architectural Controls
15.	COMMITTEE REPORTS
15.1	Rec Board Minutes - September 2022
15.2	Open
16.	OPEN DISCUSSION

17.

**ADJOURNMENT**